Zoznam satelitnych kanalov AntikSat TV
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Dorcel TV HD
Travel Channel HD
Animal Planet HD
Viasat Nature
Viasat Nature HD
Epic Drama HD
Viasat Explore HD
Viasat History HD
JOJ Sport 2 HD - TEST
JOJ Svet

AMC HD

Arena Sport 1 HD
HBO HD
Discovery

Prima PLUS HD
Sport 1 HD

TLC
AutoMotorSport HD
CT1HD

Prima Love

Nova Sport 1 HD
JOJ 24

TV Barrandov HD
CT 24 HD

Prima Krimi
CT2HD

Prima Cool HD
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Nova International HD
Leo TV / Extasy
Arena Sport 2 HD
TV Lux HD
Minimax

HBO2 HD

HBO3 HD

Senzi TV

WAU HD

National Geographic Channel
Nickelodeon
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3700
4700
1114
1110
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1115
1116
1168
1164
1151
1157
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Spektrum
Spektrum Home
Sport 2 HD

TV Paprika
National Geographic Wild HD
RTVS HD

Disney Channel
Film +

JOJ Cinema HD
Jim Jam

Markiza Klasik HD
Kinosvet

AXN

Eurosport 2 HD CZ
Markiza Krimi HD
Spark TV

Dajto HD
Jednotka HD
JOJHD

Dvojka HD
Markiza HD

TA3 HD

JOJ Plus HD
Doma HD

Duck TV
Eurosport 1 HD
RIK TV HD
Extasy 4K

JOJ Sport HD
Love Nature HD
ID Xtra HD

Slagr Premium HD
VH1

Cinemax HD
Cinemax 2 HD
History HD
Travelxp HD
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2009
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2012
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640
606
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